
Vlucht:

  

   

Straat:   

    

Ringnummer Jt Gummi

1 € M 4 P 8 SP12 B 20 U 32 H 48 L100 SND8 SD20 Aant Kost                                     Totaal

2 0,25 0,25

3 0,50 0,75

4 0,75 1,50

5 1,00 2,50

6 1,50 4,00

7  2,00 6,00

8 4,00 10,00

9 8,00 18,00

10 12,00 30,00

11 20,00 50,00

12 50,00 100

13 150 250

14 250 500

15 POT 0,50

Ringnummer Jt Gummi

1  
2 € M 4 P 8 SP12 B 20 U 32 H 48 L100 SND8 SD20 Aant Kost                                     Totaal

3 0,25 0,25

4 0,50 0,75

5 0,75 1,50

6 1,00 2,50

7 1,50 4,00

8 2,00 6,00

9 4,00 10,00

10 8,00 18,00

11 12,00 30,00

12 20,00 50,00

13 50,00 100

14 150 250

15 250 500

Ringnummer Jt Gummi POT 0,50

1

2  
3 € M 4 P 8 SP12 B 20 U 32 H 48 L100 SND8 SD20 Aant Kost                                     Totaal

4 0,25 0,25

5 0,50 0,75

6 0,75 1,50

7 1,00 2,50

8 1,50 4,00

9 2,00 6,00

10 4,00 10,00

11 8,00 18,00

12 12,00 30,00

13 20,00 50,00

14 50,00 100

15 150 250

16 250 500

17 POT 0,50

Naam:

Kanaalduif Bilzen Internationale poelbrief 

Gemeente:
 

Lidnummer : Coordinaten:

Datum:
OudeAantal

Internationaal

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Duivinnen

Internationaal

Jaarse

Internationaal

Uitslag 8€

Oude

Duivinnen

Jaarse
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